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Rang Nr.
1. 9
2. 2
3. 5
4. 1
5. 8
6. 6
7. 3
8. 7
9. 10

10. 4

Ergebnis (50 % =108,0 MP)

Paar
Hauber, Gertraud — Spanner, Mary
Haan, Ruth — Seidl, Waltraud
Kapfhammer, Claudia — Pokorny, Evi
Dilger, Gertrud — Dilger, Giinther
Fopma, Boukje — Sekinger, Doris
Karl, Gerda — Kiehl, Margit
Schroder, Hiltrud — Steinbach, Regina
Giptner, Doris — Pausch, Jutta
von Engelmann, Dieter — Rothdauscher, Josef
Novy, Charly — Rothdauscher, Monika

MP
145,3
122,8
114,5
113,8
107,5
105,2
100,5

99,3

87,2

82,5

%
67,27
56,85
53,01
52,69
49,77
48,70
46,53
45,97
40,37
38,19

CpP
13
10



